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Итоговый протокол
группы Юниоры-2 E класс Латиноамериканская программа (3

танца)
Судейская коллегия:

гл. судья   Кудинов Олег              Москва                       
          1 Борисенко Анна            Израиль                      
          2 Громыко Людмила           Донецк                       
          3 Константинова Елена       Краснодар                    
          4 Меринов Александр         Новроссийск                  
          5 Овод Светлана             Каменоломни                   Вторая
          6 Сериков Денис             Украина                      
          7 Смотрова Ольга            Луганск                      
          8 Черникова Алла            Волгоград                    
          9 Четверякова Екатерина     Краснодар                    
 
зам.гл.с.   Пономарева Мария          Новорорссийск                
 
гл. секр.   Радченко Анна             Ростов-на-Дону               

       №               Судья                                           Город                                Страна           Категория

Тур: Финал

№
пары

Партнер
Партнерша

Город
Клуб

Руководители,
тренеры

Итог.
место

Класс
Место

Очки
№

книжки
Дата
рожд.

487
Гавриличев Артем

Барбо Валерия

Донецк

Фортуна
Сердечная Мария1

E

1

24,000
(1/3)

-
-

17.02.2005
19.06.2007

617

Михайленко Ярос-

лав

Колесникова Поли-

на

Каменоломни

Астория
Овод Светлана2

E

2

12,000
(2/3)

5921
5922

20.09.2005
11.09.2009

670
Головань Никита

Колодина Евгения

Ростов-на-Дону

Кристайл
Кристя Артем3

Ш

1

18,000
(1/2)

5980
5971

04.05.2006
12.06.2005

507

Корсунов Олег

Крамарева Анна

Ростов-на-Дону

Танцующий го-

род

Радченко Анна4
E

3

0
(4/4) 5741

5743
06.03.2005
11.08.2008

Участников: 4

Подписи:

гл. судья   Кудинов Олег             

          1 Борисенко Анна           

          2 Громыко Людмила          

          3 Константинова Елена      

          4 Меринов Александр        

          5 Овод Светлана            

          6 Сериков Денис            

          7 Смотрова Ольга           

          8 Черникова Алла           

          9 Четверякова Екатерина    

 

зам.гл.с.   Пономарева Мария         
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